RUT
11897XXX
14523XXX
12601XXX

4930XXX
19630XXX
12135XXX

9674XXX

NOMBRES APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO
ELIZABETH SIGRID DUARTE GODOY
CARLOS GABRIEL PINO MORALES

PATRICIO EDUARDO STUMPF LIZAMA
WILMA ALEJANDRA SALINAS MORALES

NICOLAS IGNACIO ANDRADE VERA
JACQUELINE IRIS AZOCAR BERRIOS

JACQUELINE VIRGINIA FUENZALIDA LEIVA

Para cualquier duda contactarse con Remote Media

223525532 6 223525510

PREMIO
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300



